TNT sSuswoorers Mudhinu

PRODUTCT R ELEASE SOND
Sound That Will Move You.

TNT-10S
TNT-10DVC

TNT-12
TNT-12DVC

TNT SUBWOOFERS

Earthquake’s versatile TNT subwoofers have the perfect
amount of power for any system. Available in 10 and 12
inch in both dual and single voice coil, these subs can be
easily integrated in any systemin any vehicle.

FEATURES

4-ohm impedance
1000 - 1250 Watts Max Power
Polypropylene cone body

High roll surround

Spring loaded terminals

Thick high density magnet

Extreme sound quality enhancement
Triple Voice Coil Vents

MODEL MSRP
TNT-10S (1000WMax) $129/pc
TNT-10DVC (1000WMax) $149/pc
TNT-12S (1250WMax) $199/pc
TNT-12DVC (1250WMax) $225/pc
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